
Brook Hill Lady Guard 

2020-2021 Basketball Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Location Time 
Monday, November 2 First Day of Practice   
Monday, November 9 T.K. Gorman (Scrimmage) Brook Hill 6:30pm 
Friday, November 20 Mount Enterprise Brook Hill 5:30pm 
Saturday, November 21 Gary Gary 1:00pm 
Monday, November 23 Rusk Rusk 6:00pm 
Tuesday, December 1 All Saints All Saints 5:30pm 
Friday, December 4 Oakwood Brook Hill TBD 
Thursday, December 10 T.K. Gorman T.K. Gorman 6:00pm 
Friday, December 11 New Summerfield New Summerfield 5:00pm 
Saturday, December 12 Pittsburg Pittsburg 1:00pm 
Tuesday, December 15 McKinney Cornerstone Brook Hill 5:00pm 
Friday, December 18 Athens Christian Prep Brook Hill 4:00pm 
Saturday, December 19 Rusk Brook Hill 1:00pm 
Monday, December 28 Redwater Redwater 1:00pm 
Tuesday, December 29 Pine Tree Brook Hill 1:00pm 
Tuesday, January 5 Kennard Kennard 5:00pm 
Friday, January 8 Longview HEAT Brook Hill 7:30pm 
Tuesday, January 12 Bishop Dunne* Bishop Dunne 6:30pm 
Friday, January 15 Tyler HEAT Brook Hill 6:30pm 
Tuesday, January 19 McKinney Christian* Brook Hill 6:30pm 
Friday, January 22 Dallas Christian* Dallas Christian 6:30pm 
Tuesday, January 26 Grace* Brook Hill 6:30pm 
Friday, January 29 Brighter Horizons* Brighter Horizons 6:30pm 
Tuesday, February 2 Cristo Rey** Brook Hill 6:30pm 
February 5-13 District Tournament TBD TBD 
Saturday, February 20 Bi-District Certification   

Tuesday, February 23 Area Certification   

Saturday, February 27 Regional Certification   

March 5-6 State Tournament   

    
 

*District 2-5A Contest 

**Senior Night 


